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Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee Yap5111
Pymble

9.150 9.500 9.6009.675 37.925
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Fitzsimmons5091
D'Vine

9.250 9.125 9.4259.350 37.150
4 10T 6 3 2 

2 

Violet Meredith5083
BK Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.1009.300 36.975
12T 1 7T 10 3 

3 

Alice Yu5103
Hornsby

9.200 9.250 9.0259.475 36.950
5T 5T 3 12T 4 

4 

Sarah Liberatore5115
Sydney Academy

9.000 9.100 9.2009.400 36.700
15 13 5 8 5 

5 

Polly Stambolis5084
BK Gymnastics

9.350 8.975 9.0509.250 36.625
1T 14T 9 11 6 

6 

Anna-Maria Andrianopoulos5090
D'Vine

8.750 9.325 8.8509.600 36.525
20T 3 2 23 7 

7 

Allegra Erdogan5093
Eastern

9.300 8.775 9.4008.975 36.450
3 26T 18T 4 8 

8 

Kenzii Willmott5092
D'Vine

8.750 9.250 8.9759.175 36.150
20T 5T 10 14T 9 

9 

Sienna Heavener5086
Bunnerong

9.050 8.925 9.4508.675 36.100
12T 16T 26T 2 10 

10 

Payton Gilmour5107
NGA

8.850 9.250 8.7509.075 35.925
17T 5T 15 27 11 

11 

Amity Thomson5118
Sydney Academy

8.400 8.875 9.1759.450 35.900
29 19T 4 9 12 

12 

Lara Watson5089
Coffs Coast

9.200 9.125 8.8258.700 35.850
5T 10T 25 24T 13 

13 

Imogen Maiorca5108
NSW Academy

8.300 9.300 8.9259.300 35.825
30T 4 7T 16T 14 

14 

Lydia Cowdery-Lack5097
Five Dock

9.100 9.175 8.9008.625 35.800
10T 9 29 19T 15 

15 

Sophia Ocampo5096
Evolve

9.050 8.825 9.2758.600 35.750
12T 23 30 6 16 

16 

Ruby Pickette5104
Hunter Valley

9.350 8.625 8.6259.100 35.700
1T 31 12T 30T 17T

17T

Maia Vesgel5099
Five Dock

8.750 8.925 9.2508.775 35.700
20T 16T 24 7 17T

17T

Nurin Nagi5117
Sydney Academy

8.800 8.775 8.9009.100 35.575
19 26T 12T 19T 19T

19T

Emma George5119
Tamworth

8.700 8.875 8.9759.025 35.575
23T 19T 16T 14T 19T

19T

Emily Naumovski5109
NSW Academy

9.200 8.450 8.8008.975 35.425
5T 32 18T 26 21 

21 

Georgia Simon5098
Five Dock

8.850 9.125 9.0258.400 35.400
17T 10T 34 12T 22 

22 

Annabel Crooks5113
Shire

8.900 8.975 8.8758.575 35.325
16 14T 31 22 23 

23 

Tori Fletcher5094
Eastern

8.600 8.900 8.5759.125 35.200
27 18 11 32 24 

24 

Aliyah Plummer5106
Macarthur

8.700 8.750 9.3758.350 35.175
23T 29 35 5 25 

25 

Majella Molnar5116
Sydney Academy

8.100 9.200 8.9008.950 35.150
34 8 22 19T 26 

26 
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Sasha Imada5102
Hornsby

8.650 8.725 8.6509.025 35.050
26 30 16T 29 27 

27 

Kalani Parker5101
Gravity

8.700 8.850 8.6758.800 35.025
23T 21T 23 28 28 

28 

Lyla Singleton5080
AAGI

8.000 8.775 8.8259.100 34.700
36 26T 12T 24T 29 

29 

Demi Isherwood5110
Pt Macquarie

9.100 8.850 8.2758.425 34.650
10T 21T 33 35 30 

30 

April Wilkins5085
Blackert

8.050 8.800 8.6258.975 34.450
35 24T 18T 30T 31 

31 

Alexis Silvy5087
Coffs Coast

9.200 8.800 8.2258.100 34.325
5T 24T 37 36 32 

32 

Victoria Allertz5112
Scallywaggs

8.500 8.400 8.9258.450 34.275
28 33 32 16T 33 

33 

Rose Purcell5081
Airborne

8.300 8.325 8.4758.975 34.075
30T 34 18T 33 34 

34 

Addison Spagnolo5088
Coffs Coast

8.150 8.275 8.9258.675 34.025
32T 36 26T 16T 35 

35 

Anna Douglas5100
Gravity

7.800 8.300 8.4008.650 33.150
37 35 28 34 36 

36 

Chelsey Fitzalan5105
Ignite

8.150 7.925 8.0008.225 32.300
32T 37 36 37 37 

37 
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